The premises comprise of a ground and first floor, each having an internal measurement of 27’6 x 15’
(414 sq ft). However, taking account of the pitch roof affecting the first floor office, we believe the
useable floor space to be 740 sq ft.

Tenure: We are seeking £130,000 (one hundred and thirty thousand pounds) plus VAT for the freehold.
The premises are also available on a new lease, at a rent of £9,000 per annum plus VAT.

Service & Management charge: If let, an ingoing tenant will be asked to contribute towards an annual
service charge for these offices, this set at 6% of the passing rent (£540).